ThreatScan®-LSC is a lightweight, portable, battery powered
dual x-ray scanning system designed in co-operation with
first responders and EOD teams to meet the needs of the field
operative.
Quick and simple to deploy, the system
produces high quality real-time x-ray
images for rapid and accurate decision
making.

English MS Windows
Mains and battery
Codification NSN 6350-99-170-6036
Physical safety interlock plus key switch
Audible & visible warning signs
CE compliant
Standard tablet pc (ruggedised options available)
* PC specification to be confirmed and agreed at order stage
802.11g / up to 120m range (extendable with repeaters)
100m, 150m, 200m
25m, 50m
Adjustable x-ray source parameters (kV, mA & time)
Standard, Inverted and False Colour images Rotate,
Histogram, Pan, Zoom, DeepFocus™ On-screen Measurement
and Annotation (options) Materials Discrimination and 3D
Emboss (options) Image Stitching (option) Multi-file format
import (option) Multi-touch functionality for tablet based
operation (option)
LS1: 1152 pixels, 40AWG / LS3: 640 pixels, 40AWG (400 micron)
65536 (16-bit) LS1: 5 seconds / LS3: 2.7 seconds LS1: 753mm x
478mm x 25mm (external) (L x H x D)
LS3: 462mm x 273mm x 35mm (external) (L x H x D)
LS1: 600mm x 460mm / scans to 3mm above floor level
LS3: 305mm x 256mm / scans to 3mm above floor level
LS1: 5kg (5.5kg with battery) / LS3: 2.7kg (3.2kg with battery)
Self contained rechargeable lithium ion battery (8-hr standby)
Wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n
Wired or fibre optic options, TCP/IP ethernet
-20˚C to +55˚C / MIL-STD-810F 501.4 and 502.4
-40˚C to +80˚C / MIL-STD-810F 501.4 and 502.4
0% to 95% non-condensing
0.5 x 0.5mm / 40˚ x 40˚
0-99 seconds
Self contained rechargeable cells (2500mAh)
Up to 225 images on one charge (2 hour charge)
Mains power option
5.5 kg (6.6kg including battery and handle)
245mm x 180mm x 80mm
Invert
3D Emboss
Measurement
Superb penetration - 25cm concrete